
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Fri. 10/27/2023 Scr-ForPark-A

Sat. 10/28/2023  Scr-Vin Rivet-A No Daviess-H  

Mon. 10/30/2023 NE Dubois-H

Tues. 10/31/2023 Sullivan-A

Wed. 11/1/2023 North Posey-A

Thurs. 11/2/2023 Scr-Boon-A Scr-Gibson S-A  

Fri. 11/3/2023 Mt Vernon-A  

Sat. 11/4/2023  Jeffersonville-A TH South-H Vin Rivet-A Vincennes-A Reitz-H

Mon. 11/6/2023 Boonville-H

Tues. 11/7/2023 Reitz-A Gibson So-H So Spencer-H Jeffersonville-H Her Hills-H Bosse-H

Thurs. 11/9/2023     Tecumseh-H  

Fri. 11/10/2023 Princeton-A New Albany-A    

Sat. 11/11/2023  Corydon Cen-A Boonville-H Her Hills-A Vincennes-H  Mater Dei-A

Tues. 11/14/2023 Jasper-A  Princeton-H Bosse-H Southridge-H  Her Hills-A Mt Vernon-A Pike Central-A

Wed. 11/15/2023 Boonville-A

Thurs. 11/16/2023 Cannelton-H   South Knox-H   

Fri. 11/17/2023 Central-H Castle-A Boonville-H Reitz-H North-A

Sat. 11/18/2023   So Spencer-H Memorial-H Jasper-A New Albany-A

Mon. 11/20/2023  So Spencer-A

Tues. 11/21/2023  North-A North Posey-H Forest Park-A Castle-H TH South-H Washington-H

Sat. 11/25/2023  Edwardsville-A New Albany-H  

Mon. 11/27/2023  Owen Cath-H Boonville-A

Tues. 11/28/2023 No Harrison-A Washington-A Gibson So-H

Wed. 11/29/2023 Harrison-H Central-A Reitz-H   Mater Dei-A

Thurs. 11/30/2023 Jasper-H North Posey-H Castle-A  

Fri. 12/1/2023   North Showcase  Salem-H

Sat. 12/2/2023 Vincennes-H North  Showcase Jasper-A Central-H Owen Cath-A  North Showcase Bosse-A

Tues. 12/5/2023 Gallatin-H Boonville-A North-A Mt Vernon-A Gibson So-H Central-H

Wed. 12/6/2023 Reitz-A Harrison-H

Thurs. 12/7/2023 Memorial-A Mater Dei-A  Vincennes-A Castle-H Bosse-H Jasper-H

Sat. 12/9/2023 Pike Central-A  Vincennes-H  Owensboro-A Harrison-A

Mon. 12/11/2023 Wood Mem-A Hen Co-A Vin Rivet-A North Posey-A

Tues. 12/12/2023 Harrison-H Castle-A Washington-H  Vincennes-H Memorial-A

Wed. 12/13/2023 Mt Vernon-H Reitz-H  Central-A
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DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Thurs. 12/14/2023 Boonville-A Hen Co-H North-H NE Dubois-A North Posey-H Harrison-A

Sat. 12/16/2023 So Knox-H Tecumseh-H TH South-A Southridge-A  North Cen-A TH North-A  

Tues. 12/19/2023 Carmi-White-A Mt Vernon-A Pike Central-A North-H  Mater Dei-A Her Hills-H

Wed. 12/20/2023    Linton Stock-H

Thurs. 12/21/2023 KY/IN Chall-A

Fri. 12/22/2023 McLean Co-A Southridge-H Toyota Classic Daviess Co-A Barr Reeve-A

Sat. 12/23/2023 Walt R Classic Toyota Classic

Tues. 12/26/2023 Southridge-A     

Wed. 12/27/2023    Lebanon Tny  

Thurs. 12/28/2023 Bedford NL-A Toby Classic  Neihaus Class Lebanon Tny

Fri. 12/29/2023 New Albany-H Toby Classic  Neihaus Class Hancock Co-A

Sat. 12/30/2023 Hancock-A

Wed. 1/3/2024 North-H Memorial-H Mater Dei-H Harrison-A Central-A Bosse-A Princeton-A

Thurs. 1/4/2024 Central-H Reitz-H Bosse-A Forest Park-A  Castle-A

Sat. 1/6/2024 Ev Christian-H Bedford NL-H  Mater Dei-H Jasper-A Jeff-A  

Mon. 1/8/2024 Princeton-H

Tues. 1/9/2024    Memorial-A Mater Dei-H   

Wed. 1/10/2024 Vincennes-H Central-A

Thurs. 1/11/2024 Memorial-A Ev Christian-A Castle-H Vincennes-A North-H

Sat. 1/13/2024 Bloom South-A McLean Co-A North-H Vin Rivet-H LintonStock-H Jasper-A Jeff-H South Knox-H

Mon. 1/15/2024 Edwards Co-A

Tues. 1/16/2024 Wash Cath-H Ev Christian-H Boonville-H Mt Vernon-H   

Wed. 1/17/2024 Washington-A

Thurs. 1/18/2024 Harrison-A Vincennes-H Mater Dei-A Bosse-H Reitz-H Central-H North-A Memorial-H Jasper-A Castle-A

Sat. 1/20/2024 New Albany-H Martinsville-A No Harrison-A Breckinridge-A North Knox-H

Mon. 1/22/2024 Castle-H Bosse-A  

Tues. 1/23/2024 Princeton-H Memorial-A Harrison-H Gibson So-H Boonville-A Olney East-H

Thurs. 1/25/2024 Mater Dei-H Boonville-H  Jasper-H Harrison-A Bosse-A Reitz-A  Memorial-H

Sat. 1/27/2024 Bloom So-H  

 Sectional 4A-Harrison   

Regional 4A-Bedford NL    

Semi-State 4A Jasper    

State Indianapolis

10.4.23

 

Feb. 24, 2024

Jan. 30, Feb. 2, 3, 2024

Feb. 10, 2024

Feb. 17, 2024


